GDCTA Spring Fling

Schedule of Classes

Saturday, April 15, 2023

Covered

Class IAJ, USDF Intro A Jr
Cindy Thaxton at C
8:00 AM 634 Star Pony, Camille Mays
8:07 AM 682 Prada, Elizabeth Junius
8:14 AM 662 Lilly, Ana Kroupa
Class IBJ, USDF Intro B Jr
Cindy Thaxton at C
8:21 AM 655 Mickey, Sophia Landinez
8:28 AM 661 Casanova, Summer Kroupa
8:35 AM 669 Leap of Faith, Scarlett Williams
8:42 AM 682 Prada, Elizabeth Junius
8:49 AM 577 Beau, Kate Garrow
Class ICJ, USDF Intro C Jr
Cindy Thaxton at C
8:56 AM 655 Mickey, Sophia Landinez
9:03 AM 665 Born Saturday, Leah Feinberg
9:10 AM 661 Casanova, Summer Kroupa
9:17 AM 682 Prada, Elizabeth Junius
9:24 AM 577 Beau, Kate Garrow

Class TOC3, FEI Test of Choice
Cindy Thaxton at C
9:31 AM 656 FirstClass HW, Julie Lathrop
9:40 AM 689 Faber 10, Amber Gipp
Class TOC1, USDF Test of Choice 3rd & 4th Level
Cindy Thaxton at C
9:49 AM 361 DiMaggio, Leah Neese
9:57 AM - Break -
10:12 AM 645 Centerline HF, Lisa Kapp
10:20 AM 419 Chances R, Madeline Thatcher
Class 21A, USEF Second Level Test 1 Adult Amateur
Cindy Thaxton at C
10:28 AM 673 Davillant H, Hope Floyd
Class 01A, USEF Training Level Test 1 Adult Amateur
Cindy Thaxton at C
10:35 AM 416 Starfires Draco, Martene Carleton
10:42 AM 633 Louie, Staci Sykes
10:49 AM 652 Druscilla, Laura Mazul
10:56 AM 637 Steendiek's Prince of Camelot, Caitlin Van Tonder
11:03 AM 735 Cookies R Dun, Amberlyanna Filbern
11:10 AM 647 Quentin, Rachael Hudson
11:17 AM 668 Long Story Short (Geoffrey), Susan Hupp
Class 01J, USEF Training Level Test 1 Jr
Cindy Thaxton at C
11:24 AM 418 Galaxy Twinkle Star, Maya P. Daniel
11:31 AM 411  Florentanz EMF, Elise Mooney
11:38 AM 406 The Safari Party, Adalyn Colber
11:45 AM 734 Nite Moves PTA, Victoria Staples
11:52 AM 413 Royally Blessed, Harper Rhein
11:59 AM 675 Lute and Sweet, Caitlyn Cook
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Saturday, April 15, 2023

Covered

Class 010, USEF Training Level Test 1 Open
Cindy Thaxton at C
12:06 PM 692 Quinn, Kim Schisler
Class 11A, USEF First Level Test 1 Adult Amateur
Cindy Thaxton at C
12:13 PM 648 Little Model Gunner, Annmarie Stockinger
12:20 PM - Lunch Break -
1:20 PM 644 Powdercoat, Jamie Lyle
1:27 PM 663 Zenith Titan, Jenna Williams
Class 11J, USEF First Level Test 1 Jr
Cindy Thaxton at C
1:34 PM 660 Trapper, Maya Michaeli
Class 110, USEF First Level Test 1 Open
Cindy Thaxton at C
1:41 PM 691 Raaf C, Kim Schisler
1:48 PM 676 Max, Sheri Davis
Class 02A, USEF Training Level Test 2 Adult Amateur
Cindy Thaxton at C
1:55 PM 409 Alexander Z, Victoria Treverton
2:02 PM 637 Steendiek's Prince of Camelot, Caitlin Van Tonder
2:09 PM 647 Quentin, Rachael Hudson
Class 02J, USEF Training Level Test 2 Jr
Cindy Thaxton at C
2:16 PM 411 Florentanz EMF, Elise Mooney
2:23 PM 675 Lute and Sweet, Caitlyn Cook
2:30 PM 407 If By Chance, Logan Erwin
2:37 PM 406 The Safari Party, Adalyn Colber
Class 12A, USEF First Level Test 2 Adult Amateur
Cindy Thaxton at C
2:44 PM 663 Zenith Titan, Jenna Williams
Class 12J, USEF First Level Test 2 Jr
Cindy Thaxton at C
2:51 PM 654 Mickey, Julianne Landinez
- Break 2:58 PM to 3:13 PM -
Class 030, USEF Training Level Test 3 Open
Cindy Thaxton at C

3:13 PM 664 San Sebasti /COLUMN_DELIMITER>BarnName:, Amber Gipp

Class 03J, USEF Training Level Test 3 Jr
Cindy Thaxton at C
3:20 PM 418 Galaxy Twinkle Star, Maya P. Daniel
3:27 PM 413 Royally Blessed, Harper Rhein
3:34 PM 734 Nite Moves PTA, Victoria Staples
3:41 PM 639 Nobility, Maria Mueller
3:48 PM 643 LaLuna, Ella Bates
3:55 PM 670 Long Story Short (Geoffrey), Olivia Edgington
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Saturday, April 15, 2023

Covered

Class 03A, USEF Training Level Test 3 Adult Amateur

4:02 PM
4:09 PM
4:16 PM
4:23 PM
4:30 PM
4:37 PM
4:44 PM
4:51 PM

420
644
409
637
648
627
659
633

Cindy Thaxton at C
Christian Royal, Lou Roth
Powdercoat, Jamie Lyle
Alexander Z, Victoria Treverton
Steendiek's Prince of Camelot, Caitlin Van Tonder
Little Model Gunner, Annmarie Stockinger
Savedthebettforlast, Tammie Hennelly
K. Lily Alaain, Lauren Startup
Louie, Staci Sykes

Class 13A, USEF First Level Test 3 Adult Amateur

4:58 PM

491

Cindy Thaxton at C
CarpeDiem, Susan Lekas

- Arena Done 5:06 PM -
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Saturday, April 15, 2023

Front Ring

Class CTPA1, Pre-Amoeba Intro A
Rebecca Brown at C
8:00 AM 412 Flashy Gold Mercedes, Emily Rawlston
8:07 AM 686 Sea Lioness, Sachi Ward

Class CTA1, Amoeba Intro A
Rebecca Brown at C
8:14 AM 577 Beau, Kate Garrow
8:21 AM 635 Alexified, Allie Donahue
8:28 AM 459 Kiss My Freckles, Jen Del Nero
8:35 AM 653 Comet, Kendall Rariden
8:42 AM 627 Savedthebettforlast, Tammie Hennelly
8:49 AM 632 Fort Brooke, Kelsey Abbott
8:56 AM 408 Pony Boy, Eva Szoch
9:03 AM 576 Right Ben, Logan Erwin
9:10 AM 669 Leap of Faith, Scarlett Williams
9:17 AM 671 Mount Skylight, Allie Donahue
9:24 AM 634 Star Pony, Camille Mays

Class CTTP1, Starter
Rebecca Brown at C
9:31 AM 688 Figment, Tammy Richter Jones
9:38 AM 415 Legend, Emery Sohre
9:45 AM 410 Cor De Pslam LXXXVIII, Diane Smith
9:52 AM 665 Born Saturday, Leah Feinberg
9:59 AM - Break -
10:14 AM 408 Pony Boy, Eva Szoch
10:21 AM 651 Intuitive, Skye Hendrix
10:28 AM 407 If By Chance, Logan Erwin
Class CTBN, Beginner Novice A
Rebecca Brown at C
10:35 AM 674 Sasha lu, Karen Trout
10:42 AM 629 Vorian, Madison Hamblen
10:49 AM 684 Scip The Sky, Isabelle Powers
10:56 AM 641 Tiko, Saralyn Williams
11:03 AM 675 Lute and Sweet, Caitlyn Cook
11:10 AM 639 Nobility, Maria Mueller
Class CTN, Novice A
Rebecca Brown at C
11:17 AM 681 Valiant, Hadiya Yarbou
11:24 AM 636 San Witch, Leighton Mays
Class CTT, Training A
Rebecca Brown at C
11:31 AM 394 Right Ben, Meredith Barden
Class IAO, USDF Intro A Open
Rebecca Brown at C
11:39 AM 414 Koweta Maestrho, Ansley Lynn
Class DNA, Novice A Dressage Only
Rebecca Brown at C
11:46 AM 684 Scip The Sky, Isabelle Powers
11:53 AM 681 Valiant, Hadiya Yarbou
- Lunch Break 12:00 PM to 12:55 PM -
Class LL1, Leadline
Rebecca Brown at C
12:55 PM 708 Hanalei, Cory Wilson

Jr/Yg Rider
Jr/Yg Rider

Jr/Yg Rider
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Jr/Yg Rider
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Jr/Yg Rider
Jr/Yg Rider
Jr/’Yg Rider
Adult Am.
Jr/Yg Rider

Adult Am.
Jr/Yg Rider
Open
Jr/Yg Rider

Jr/Yg Rider
Jr/Yg Rider
Jr/Yg Rider

Adult Am.
Open
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Jr/Yg Rider
Jr/Yg Rider

Jr/Yg Rider
Adult Am.

Jr/Yg Rider

Open

Adult Am.
Jr/’Yg Rider

Adult Am.

GDCTA Spring Fling



Saturday, April 15, 2023

Front Ring

Class IAA, USDF Intro A Adult Amateur

1:00 PM
1:07 PM
1:14 PM
1:21 PM
1:28 PM
1:35 PM
1:42 PM
1:49 PM
1:56 PM
2:03 PM

672
649
450
642
708
389
630
405
650
659

Rebecca Brown at C
Letlls Sail Away, Lauren Startup
Belleau Wood, Annmarie Stockinger
Laffy Taffy, Helen Dear
Gentlemen Wear Gucci, Bethany (Betsy) Ciocci
Hanalei, Cory Wilson
Bentley, Melissa Tarnowski
Power Emblem, Christina Des Roches
Tucker, Kristen McFarland
Funny Tide, Annmarie Stockinger
K. Lily Alaain, Lauren Startup

Class IBO, USDF Intro B Open

2:10 PM
2:17 PM

414
631

Rebecca Brown at C
Koweta Maestrho, Ansley Lynn
That's My Buddy, Tammy Howlette

Class IBA, USDF Intro B Adult Amateur

2:24 PM
2:31 PM
2:38 PM
2:45 PM
2:52 PM
2:59 PM
3:14 PM
3:21 PM
3:28 PM
3:35 PM
3:42 PM
3:49 PM
3:56 PM

668
650
736
389
159

640
450
642
649
630
672
405

Rebecca Brown at C
Long Story Short (Geoffrey), Susan Hupp
Funny Tide, Annmarie Stockinger
Churro, Amberlyanna Filbern
Bentley, Melissa Tarnowski
Darcy, Vanessa Vidal
- Break -
Fortunato, Linda Wobeck
Laffy Taffy, Helen Dear
Gentlemen Wear Gucci, Bethany (Betsy) Ciocci
Belleau Wood, Annmarie Stockinger
Power Emblem, Christina Des Roches
Letlls Sail Away, Lauren Startup
Tucker, Kristen McFarland

Class ICO, USDF Intro C Open

4:10 PM
4:17 PM

658
631

Rebecca Brown at C
Violet, Sofia Frontiere
That's My Buddy, Tammy Howlette

Class ICA, USDF Intro C Adult Amateur

Rebecca Brown at C

4:24 PM 708 Hanalei, Cory Wilson

4:31 PM 416 Starfires Draco, Martene Carleton

4:38 PM 450 Laffy Taffy, Helen Dear

4:45 PM 735 Cookies R Dun, Amberlyanna Filbern

4:52 PM 640 Fortunato, Linda Wobeck

4:59 PM 690 Mount Skylight, Brooke Williams

5:06 PM 389 Bentley, Melissa Tarnowski

5:06 PM 652 Druscilla, Laura Mazul

5:13 PM 630 Power Emblem, Christina Des Roches

5:20 PM 649 Belleau Wood, Annmarie Stockinger
- Arena Done 5:27 PM -
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Saturday, April 15, 2023

Jumping

Class JT1, Schooling Jump Round - Starter
12:00 PM 653 Comet, Kendall Rariden
12:02 PM 665 Born Saturday, Leah Feinberg
12:04 PM 361 DiMaggio, Leah Neese

Class JA1, Schooling Jump Round - Amoeba
12:06 PM 418 Galaxy Twinkle Star, Maya P. Daniel
12:08 PM 669 Leap of Faith, Scarlett Williams
12:10 PM 632 Fort Brooke, Kelsey Abbott
12:12 PM 686 Sea Lioness, Sachi Ward
12:14 PM 690 Mount Skylight, Brooke Williams
12:16 PM 361 DiMaggio, Leah Neese
12:18 PM 653 Comet, Kendall Rariden

- Arena Done 12:20 PM -
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Sunday, April 16, 2023

Covered

Class 11A2, USEF First Level Test 1 Adult Amateur
Keli Gambrill at C
8:00 AM 648 Little Model Gunner, Annmarie Stockinger
8:07 AM 663 Zenith Titan, Jenna Williams
8:14 AM 644 Powdercoat, Jamie Lyle
Class 1102, USEF First Level Test 1 Open
Keli Gambrill at C
8:21 AM 607 Molebi RH, Emily Plocha
Class TOC2, USDF Test of Choice 3rd & 4th Level
Keli Gambrill at C
8:28 AM 645 Centerline HF, Lisa Kapp
8:36 AM 361 DiMaggio, Leah Neese
8:44 AM 419 Chances R, Madeline Thatcher
Class TOC4, FEI Test of Choice
Keli Gambrill at C
8:52 AM 689 Faber 10, Amber Gipp
Class 01A2, USEF Training Level Test 1 Adult Amateur
Keli Gambrill at C
9:01 AM 627 Savedthebettforlast, Tammie Hennelly
9:08 AM 684 Scip The Sky, Isabelle Powers
9:15 AM 416 Starfires Draco, Martene Carleton
9:22 AM 668 Long Story Short (Geoffrey), Susan Hupp
9:29 AM 630 Power Emblem, Christina Des Roches
9:36 AM 638 Steendiek's Prince of Camelot, Heike Amaya
9:43 AM 409 Alexander Z, Victoria Treverton
9:50 AM 633 Louie, Staci Sykes
9:57 AM - Break -
10:12 AM 652 Druscilla, Laura Mazul
10:19 AM 735 Cookies R Dun, Amberlyanna Filbern
10:26 AM 624 That's My Buddy, Britta Nissl
10:33 AM 687 Never Say Never, Gay Marie Whitham
10:40 AM 632 Fort Brooke, Kelsey Abbott
Class 01J2, USEF Training Level Test 1 Jr
Keli Gambrill at C
10:47 AM 413 Royally Blessed, Harper Rhein
10:54 AM 418 Galaxy Twinkle Star, Maya P. Daniel
Class 0102, USEF Training Level Test 1 Open
Keli Gambrill at C
11:01 AM 667 Sonata RBF, Sheri Davis
11:08 AM 658 Violet, Sofia Frontiere
Class 12A2, USEF First Level Test 2 Adult Amateur
Keli Gambrill at C
11:15 AM 663 Zenith Titan, Jenna Williams
Class 12J2, USEF First Level Test 2 Jr
Keli Gambrill at C
11:22 AM 660 Trapper, Maya Michaeli
Class 02A2, USEF Training Level Test 2 Adult Amateur
Keli Gambrill at C
11:29 AM 624 That's My Buddy, Britta Nissl
11:36 AM 409 Alexander Z, Victoria Treverton
11:43 AM 647 Quentin, Rachael Hudson
11:50 AM 638 Steendiek's Prince of Camelot, Heike Amaya
11:57 AM - Lunch Break -
12:57 PM 684 Scip The Sky, Isabelle Powers
1:04 PM 630 Power Emblem, Christina Des Roches
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Sunday, April 16, 2023

Covered

Class 02J2, USEF Training Level Test 2 Jr

1:11 PM
1:18 PM
1:25 PM

734
411
406

Keli Gambrill at C
Nite Moves PTA, Victoria Staples
Florentanz EMF, Elise Mooney
The Safari Party, Adalyn Colber

Class 13A2, USEF First Level Test 3 Adult Amateur

1:32 PM

491

Keli Gambrill at C

CarpeDiem, Susan Lekas

Class 03A2, USEF Training Level Test 3 Adult Amateur

1:40 PM
1:47 PM
1:54 PM
2:01 PM
2:08 PM
2:15PM
2:22 PM
2:29 PM

633
627
648
644
659
420
638
647

Keli Gambrill at C
Louie, Staci Sykes
Savedthebettforlast, Tammie Hennelly
Little Model Gunner, Annmarie Stockinger
Powdercoat, Jamie Lyle
K. Lily Alaain, Lauren Startup
Christian Royal, Lou Roth
Steendiek's Prince of Camelot, Heike Amaya
Quentin, Rachael Hudson

Class 03J2, USEF Training Level Test 3 Jr

2:36 PM
2:43 PM
2:50 PM
2:57 PM
3:12 PM
3:19 PM
3:26 PM

413
406
411

734
670
418

Keli Gambrill at C
Royally Blessed, Harper Rhein
The Safari Party, Adalyn Colber
Florentanz EMF, Elise Mooney
- Break -
Nite Moves PTA, Victoria Staples
Long Story Short (Geoffrey), Olivia Edgington
Galaxy Twinkle Star, Maya P. Daniel

Class 0302, USEF Training Level Test 3 Open

3:33 PM
3:40 PM

607
664

Keli Gambrill at C
Molebi RH, Emily Plocha
San Sebasti /COLUMN_DELIMITER>BarnName:, Amber Gipp

Class DSE4, Dressage Seat Equitation 13 & Under

Keli Gambrill at C
3:47 PM 727 Silas, Brielle Wilson
3:52 PM 726 Woody, Mattie Buckner
- Arena Done 3:57 PM -
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Sunday, April 16, 2023

Front Ring

Class CTPA2, Pre-Amoeba Intro B
Maria MacDonald at C
8:00 AM 726 Woody, Mattie Buckner
Class CTA2, Amoeba Intro B
Maria MacDonald at C
8:07 AM 417 Comet, Austin Hermann
8:14 AM 459 Kiss My Freckles, Jen Del Nero
8:21 AM 669 Leap of Faith, Scarlett Williams
8:28 AM 646 Mount Skylight, Hannah Goldman
8:35 AM 686 Sea Lioness, Sachi Ward
8:42 AM 727 Silas, Brielle Wilson
8:49 AM 657 Alexified, Jenny Matte
Class CTBN2, Beginner Novice B
Maria MacDonald at C
8:56 AM 678 High Roller, Cynthia LeFebvre
Class Continues at 9:24 AM
Class CTTP2, Starter
Maria MacDonald at C
9:03 AM 632 Fort Brooke, Kelsey Abbott
9:10 AM 665 Born Saturday, Leah Feinberg
9:17 AM 410 Cor De Pslam LXXXVIII, Diane Smith
Class CTBN2, Beginner Novice B Continues
Maria MacDonald at C
9:24 AM 688 Figment, Tammy Richter Jones
Class IAA2, USDF Intro A Adult Amateur
Maria MacDonald at C
9:31 AM 659 K. Lily Alaain, Lauren Startup
9:39 AM 649 Belleau Wood, Annmarie Stockinger
Class Continues at 10:25 AM
Class CTN2, Novice B
Maria MacDonald at C
9:47 AM 681 Valiant, Hadiya Yarbou
9:55 AM 629 Vorian, Madison Hamblen
10:03 AM - Break -
10:18 AM 679 Zydeco, Cynthia LeFebvre
Class IAA2, USDF Intro A Adult Amateur Continues
Maria MacDonald at C
10:25 AM 450 Laffy Taffy, Helen Dear
10:32 AM 650 Funny Tide, Annmarie Stockinger
10:39 AM 672 LetlJs Sail Away, Lauren Startup
Class DNA2, Novice B Dressage Only
Maria MacDonald at C
10:46 AM 681 Valiant, Hadiya Yarbou
Class 1AJ2, USDF Intro A Jr
Maria MacDonald at C
10:53 AM 669 Leap of Faith, Scarlett Williams
11:00 AM 726 Woody, Mattie Buckner
11:07 AM 662 Lilly, Ana Kroupa
Class IAO2, USDF Intro A Open
Maria MacDonald at C
11:14 AM 414 Koweta Maestrho, Ansley Lynn
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Sunday, April 16, 2023

Front Ring

Class IBA2, USDF Intro B Adult Amateur
Maria MacDonald at C
11:21 AM 650 Funny Tide, Annmarie Stockinger
11:28 AM 672 LetlJs Sail Away, Lauren Startup
11:35 AM 450 Laffy Taffy, Helen Dear
11:42 AM 159 Darcy, Vanessa Vidal
11:49 AM 680 Prada, Pam Berkosky
11:56 AM 668 Long Story Short (Geoffrey), Susan Hupp
12:03 PM - Lunch Break -
1:03 PM 649 Belleau Wood, Annmarie Stockinger
1:10 PM 736 Churro, Amberlyanna Filbern
1:17 PM 640 Fortunato, Linda Wobeck
1:24 PM 405 Tucker, Kristen McFarland
Class IBJ2, USDF Intro B Jr
Maria MacDonald at C
1:31 PM 727 Silas, Brielle Wilson
1:38 PM 683 Mount Skylight, Jessica Holliday
1:45 PM 661 Casanova, Summer Kroupa
Class IBO2, USDF Intro B Open
Maria MacDonald at C
1:52 PM 414 Koweta Maestrho, Ansley Lynn
Class ICA2, USDF Intro C Adult Amateur
Maria MacDonald at C
1:59 PM 687 Never Say Never, Gay Marie Whitham
2:06 PM 652 Druscilla, Laura Mazul
2:13 PM 680 Prada, Pam Berkosky
2:20 PM 736 Churro, Amberlyanna Filbern
2:27 PM 405 Tucker, Kristen McFarland
2:34 PM 450 Laffy Taffy, Helen Dear
2:41 PM 640 Fortunato, Linda Wobeck
2:48 PM 416 Starfires Draco, Martene Carleton
2:55 PM 649 Belleau Wood, Annmarie Stockinger
- Break 3:02 PM to 3:17 PM -
Class 1CJ2, USDF Intro C Jr
Maria MacDonald at C
3:17 PM 683 Mount Skylight, Jessica Holliday
3:24 PM 661 Casanova, Summer Kroupa
3:31 PM 665 Born Saturday, Leah Feinberg
Class ICO2, USDF Intro C Open
Maria MacDonald at C
3:38 PM 631 That's My Buddy, Tammy Howlette

- Arena Done 3:45 PM -
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Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
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Adult Am.
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Adult Am.
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Jr/Yg Rider

Open
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Sunday, April 16, 2023

Class JT2, Schooling Jump Round - Starter

Nirvana, Mia Soules

Fort Brooke, Kelsey Abbott
Born Saturday, Leah Feinberg
DiMaggio, Leah Neese

Class JBN2, Schooling Jump Round - Beginner Novice

Nirvana, Mia Soules

Class JA2, Schooling Jump Round - Amoeba

12:00 PM 685
12:02 PM 632
12:04 PM 665
12:06 PM 361
12:08 PM 685
12:10 PM 418
12:12 PM 727
12:14 PM 686
12:16 PM 669
12:18 PM 417
12:20 PM 361
12:22 PM 685

Galaxy Twinkle Star, Maya P. Daniel
Silas, Brielle Wilson

Sea Lioness, Sachi Ward

Leap of Faith, Scarlett Williams
Comet, Austin Hermann

DiMaggio, Leah Neese

Nirvana, Mia Soules

- Arena Done 12:24 PM -

Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Jr/Yg Rider
Adult Am.

Adult Am.

Jr/Yg Rider
Jr/Yg Rider
Jr/Yg Rider
Jr/Yg Rider
Jr/Yg Rider
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
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